

æ
SLP(C)... 2113 OF 2000

ITEM No.26

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...2113/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/1998 in CWP 1926/97
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHJIT KAUR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)
With

SLP(C)...CC 2877-2878/2000,SLP(C)...CC 5355/2000,SLP(C)No.5378/2001,
SLP(C)...CC 5740/2000

Date : 10/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. P. Varma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Urmila Sirur, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jasbir Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call after three months.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master